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ANTICIPATED CONTRACT OPPORTUNITIES 

Winter-Spring 2021 

 

The following is a list of anticipated contract opportunities in the next 24 months.  

Contract 
Solicitation 

Contract 
Award 

TVA Sourcing 
Department TVA Site Opportunity Contract Manager 

Contact Info 

TBD TBD Coal & Gas 
Generation Contracts Fossil Fleet Ceramic Lined Piping TBD 

TBD TBD Corporate Contracts Corporate Employee Health – 
Occupational Health 

Alex Shipley 
acshipley@tva.gov 

TBD TBD Corporate Contracts Corporate Leadership Development Alex Shipley 
acshipley@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Fall 2021 Transmission, Hydro & 
Generation Projects Valley Wide Construction Matting Rentals – 

Wooden and Composite 
Kim Bishop 

ksbishop@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Transmission 
Contracts Valley Wide Switches & Relays Tom Kuhnert  

tlkuhnert@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Winter 2020-21 Coal & Gas 
Generation Contracts Fossil Fleet CEMS Spare Parts & Support 

Services 
Cody Cantrell 

nccantrell@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Nuclear Contracts Nuclear Fleet Contaminated Laundry and 
Decon Services 

John Houdasheldt 
jhoudasheldt@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Contingent Labor 
Contracts Valley Wide Signage Suppliers Travis McCroskey 

tmccroskey@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Coal and Gas 
Generation Fleet Wide Coal and Gas Electrical 

Services 
David Bratcher 

dnbratcher@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Coal, Gas, & Hydro Fossil Wide Explosive Deslagging of Boilers Mike Neveu 
mtneveu@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Transmission 
Contracts Fleet Wide Transmission Line Power/Pole 

Painting  
Marshall Jackson 

majackson0@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Transmission 
Contracts Fleet Wide Grading Services Marshall Jackson 

majackson0@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Generation Sourcing NPG Engineering Support for Flow 
Accelerated Corrosion Program 

John Houdasheldt 
jhoudasheldt@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Transmission, Hydro & 
Generation Projects Valley Wide Herbicide Application Kim Bishop 

ksbishop@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Nuclear Generation Nuclear Sites Acoustic Emission Services Laura Baker 
ljbaker@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Transmission 
Contracts Valley Wide Brackets and Fuse Assemblies Tom Kuhnert 

tlkuhnert@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Transmission 
Contracts Valley Wide Substation Panels and Cabinets Tom Kuhnert 

tlkuhnert@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Transmission 
Contracts 

Limestone & 
Anderson Maintenance Buildings Tom Kuhnert 

tlkuhnert@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Summer 2022 Nuclear Generation Fleet Wide QA Pipe, Steel and Fittings Grayson Wattenbarger 
gjwattenbarger@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Summer 2021 Corporate Contracts Valley Wide Fencing Barry Shaver 
bwshaver@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Transmission Power 
Supply Transmission Site Grading Services Frank Tritico 

fmtritico@tva.gov 
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ANTICIPATED CONTRACT OPPORTUNITIES 

Winter-Spring 2021 

 

Contract 
Solicitation 

Contract 
Award 

TVA Sourcing 
Department TVA Site Opportunity Contract Manager 

Contact Info 
Winter/Spring 

2021 
Winter/Spring 

2021 Corporate Contracts Corporate Heavy Equipment Parts and 
Services 

Nikki Mincey 
jrmince0@tva.gov 

Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Nuclear Generation Nuclear Fleet Maintenance & Modification 
Support 

Mark Crowder 
macrowder@tva.gov 

Spring 2021 Summer 2021 Corporate Contracts Valley Wide Architecture/Engineering 
Services 

Travis McCroskey 
tmccroskey@tva.gov 

Spring 2021 Summer 2021 Corporate Contracts Valley Wide TVA Credit Card Services Travis McCroskey 
tmccroskey@tva.gov 

Spring 2021 Summer 2021 Coal and Gas 
Generation Contracts Valley Wide On-site Welding Lance Roberts 

ltroberts@tva.gov 

Spring 2021 Summer/Fall 
2021 

Coal, Gas, Hydro, 
Dam Safety  Wilson Hydro Fire Rated Access Panels Cody Cantrell 

nccantrell@tva.gov 

Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Nuclear Generation Nuclear Fleet Security Services (All Nuclear 
Sites) 

Greg Bentley 
jgbentley@tva.gov 

Spring 2021 Summer 2021 Nuclear Contracts Nuclear Fleet 
Low-level Radioactive Waste 
Transportation, Processing, and 
Disposal 

John Houdasheldt 
jhoudasheldt@tva.gov 

Spring 2021 Summer 2021 Corporate Contracts Fleet Wide Universal Waste Disposal 
(Fluorescent Bulbs) 

David Bratcher 
dnbratcher@tva.gov 

Spring 2021 Summer 2021 Corporate Contracts Fleet Wide Ground Containers & Mobile 
Offices 

David Bratcher 
dnbratcher@tva.gov 

Spring 2021 Summer 2021 Nuclear Contracts Nuclear Sites Air Inleakage Detection Servies Laura Baker 
ljbaker@tva.gov 

Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Transmission Power 
Supply Transmission Digital Microwave Radio 

Terminals 
Frank Tritico 

fmtritico@tva.gov 

Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Generation Sourcing NPG Turnkey Program for Dosimetry 
& Dosimetry Processing 

Grayson Wattenbarger 
gjwattenbarger@tva.g

ov 

Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Corporate Contracts Corporate Rented and Operated Crane 
Service 

Chad Taylor 
Ctaylor10@tva.gov 

Summer 2021 Fall 2021 Nuclear Generation Nuclear Fleet Breaker Refurbishment – QA3 
Only 

Tammy Sauls 
ttsauls@tva.gov 

Summer 2021 Summer 2021 Transmission, Hydro, 
& Generation Projects Fossil Fleet Multiple D4 Projects, Demolition Michelle Loveless 

smloveless@tva.gov 

Summer 2021 Fall 2021 Corporate Contracts Valley Wide Paving, Patching, Striping, & 
Sealcoating 

Barry Shaver 
bwshaver@tva.gov 

Summer 2021 Fall 2021 Corporate Contracts Fleet Wide Program Support for 
EnergyRight Solutions 

David Bratcher 
dnbratcher@tva.gov 

Summer 2021 Fall 2021 Corporate Contracts Fleet Wide Residential Energy Efficiency 
Programs 

David Bratcher 
dnbratcher@tva.gov 

Summer 2021 Fall 2021 Corporate Contracts Fleet Wide Contract Audit Services David Bratcher 
dnbratcher@tva.gov 

Summer 2021 
 Fall 2021 Corporate Contracts Fleet Wide Laundering Services David Bratcher 

dnbratcher@tva.gov 
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ANTICIPATED CONTRACT OPPORTUNITIES 

Winter-Spring 2021 

 

Contract 
Solicitation 

Contract 
Award 

TVA Sourcing 
Department TVA Site Opportunity Contract Manager 

Contact Info 

Summer 2021 Fall 2021 Coal, Gas, & Hydro Valley Wide Industrial Cleaning Giovanna Love 
gflove@tva.gov 

Summer 2021 Fall 2021 Nuclear Generation Fleet Wide Equipment Rental Greg Bentley 
jgbentley@tva.gov 

Summer 2021 Winter 2021-22 Contingent Labor 
Contracts Valley Wide Security Guard Services (Non-

Nuclear)  
Wes Hale 

wghale@tva.gov  

Fall 2021 Winter 2021-22 Corporate Contracts 
Digital and 
Creative 
Services 

Audio / Visual Services Vicki Tweed  
vrtweed@tva.gov 

Fall 2021 Winter 2021-22 Nuclear Generation Fleet Wide 
Contract To Support Fossil, 
Gas & Nuclear (Non Qa Level-
1) Applications, Parts And Svcs 

Gary Poole 
gwpoole@tva.gov 

Fall 2021 Winter 2021-22 Nuclear Generation Fleet Wide 
Materials & 
Services/QA0/QA3/QA1/BFN/S
QN/WBN 

Gary Poole 
gwpoole@tva.gov 

Fall 2021 Winter 2021-22 Nuclear Generation Fleet Wide Turbine Supervisory 
Instruments,QA0 

Gary Poole 
gwpoole@tva.gov 

Fall 2021 Winter 2021-22 Coal, Gas, & Hydro Valley Wide Conveyor Belt Materials Cody Cantrell 
nccantrell@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Winter 2022 Corporate Contracts Employee 
Benefits Relocation Services Vicki Tweed 

vrtweed@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Winter 2022 Corporate Contracts Employee 
Benefits 

Disease Management and 
Wellness Administration 

Vicki Tweed 
vrtweed@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Spring 2022 Nuclear Contracts 
Transmission & 
Power Supply, 
Nuclear Fleet 

Work Management,  Job 
Panning and DCN Work 
Package Development, 
Implementation and Closure 

John Houdasheldt 
jhoudasheldt@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Spring 2022 Coal, Gas, & Hydro Fossil Wide Tube Cleaning Services TBD 

Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Corporate Contracts Corporate Arc Flash Clothing Jay Nelson 
jaynelson@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Winter 2022 Corporate Contracts Employee 
Benefits  Employee Assistance Program Vicki Tweed 

vrtweed@tva.gov 

Winter 2021 Winter 2022 Corporate Contracts Employee 
Benefits 

Life, AD&D, STD, & CI 
Insurance  

Vicki Tweed 
vrtweed@tva.gov 

Spring 2022 Spring 2022 Corporate Contracts Valley Wide Carpet Barry Shaver 
bwshaver@tva.gov 

Spring 2022 Winter 2022 Generation Sourcing NPG QA Concrete Lab Testing 
Services 

Grayson Wattenbarger 
gjwattenbarger@tva.g

ov 

Fall 2022 Winter 2022 Nuclear Contracts Nuclear Fleet Materials License Support John Houdasheldt 
jhoudasheldt@tva.gov 
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